Airport of Deparature (Addr. Of First Carrier) and Requested Routing SEGRATE To By First Carrier Routing and destination to by to by Currency CHGS WT/VAL Other Code PPD COLL PPD CO	ECR	SWK		2401	12431				0)55/2382	ECR24012431										
Domiziani inox Lava Design Sf Via Roma 29/E 06089 Toriginan PG - IT +39 0759890697 Course 1, 2 and 5 of this Air Warfoll are originate and travel the some validay Course 1, 2 and 5 of this Air Warfoll are originate and travel the some validay Course 1, 2 and 5 of this Air Warfoll are originate and travel the some validay Course 1, 2 and 5 of this Air Warfoll are originate and travel the some validay Course 1, 2 and 5 of this Air Warfoll are originate and travel the some validay Course 1, 2 and 5 of this Air Warfoll are originate and travel the some validay Course 1, 2 and 5 of this Air Warfoll are originate and travel the some validay Course 1, 2 and 5 of this Air Warfoll are originate and travel the some validay Course 1, 2 and 5 of this Air Warfoll are originate and travel the some validay Course 1, 2 and 5 of this Air Warfoll are originate and travel the some validay Course 1, 2 and 5 of this Air Warfoll are originate and travel the some validay Course 1, 2 and 5 of this Air Warfoll are originate and travel the some validay Course 1, 2 and 5 of this Air Warfoll are originate and travel the some validay Course 1, 2 and 5 of this Air Warfoll are originate and travel the some validay of the course of the some valida	Shipper's	s Name and Add	Iress	Shipper's Account Number						Not Neg											
Via Roma 28/E 08/08/9 Torgiano P.G. IT +39 0759880697 Corpuse 1.7 and 3 of the Art Weight are organized and have the same validity Corpus 1.7 and 3 of the Art Weight are organized and have the same validity Corpus 1.7 and 3 of the Art Weight are organized and have the same validity Corpus 1.7 and 3 of the Art Weight are organized and have the same validity Corpus 1.7 and 3 of the Art Weight are organized and have the same validity indicated and control of the Art Weight are organized and have the same validity indicated and control of the Art Weight are organized and have the same validity of the Art Weight are organized and have the same validity of the Art Weight are organized and have the same valid of the Art Weight are organized and have the same valid and the art of the Art Weight are organized and have the same valid and the art of the Art Weight are organized and have the same valid and the art of the Art Weight are organized and have the same valid and the art of the Art Weight are organized and the art of the Art Weight are organized and the art of the Art Weight are organized and the art of the Art Weight are organized and the art of the Art Weight are organized and the art of the Art Weight are organized and the art of the Art Weight are organized and the art of the Art Weight are organized and the art of the Art Weight are organized and the art of the Art Weight are organized and the art of the Art Weight are organized and the art of the Art Weight are organized and the art of the Art Weight are organized and the Art Weight are organized a				03	3271740544					Air Way	bill	CRASTA e			CO.	SRL					
Copyers 1, 2 and 3 dits AR Weight are originate and base are working consists and the search search of the consists of the con	Via Ror	ma 28/E								issued											
CNPJ: 943.308.189-49 BILLI MAURIZIO Condominio Laranjejras Rodova Rio Santos, km 593 - Valid Oratino, Sem numero, Parally RJ - BR CORSO GARIBALDI 367 - NAPOLI () Agents IATA Gode Agent	06089	Torgiano PG	- IT +	39 07	759880697					Canina 1									ali alitu	_	
BILLI MAURIZIO Condominio Laranjeiras Rodova Rio Santos, km 593 - Vila Orabrios, sem numero, Paraty RJ - BR Condominio Laranjeiras Rodova Rio Santos, km 593 - Vila Orabrios, sem numero, Paraty RJ - BR Condominio Laranjeiras Rodova Rio Santos, km 593 - Vila Orabrios, sem numero, Paraty RJ - BR Condominio Laranjeiras Rodova Rio Santos, km 593 - Vila Orabrios, sem numero, Paraty RJ - BR Condominio Laranjeiras Rodova Rio Santos, km 593 - Vila Orabrios, sem numero, Paraty RJ - BR Condominios Laranjeiras Rodova Rio Santos, km 593 - Vila Orabrios, sem numero, Paraty RJ - BR Condominios Laranjeiras Rodova Rio Santos, km 593 - Vila Orabrios, sem numero, Paraty RJ - BR Condominios Laranjeiras Rodova Rio Santos, km 593 - Vila Orabrios, sem numero, Paraty RJ - BR Condominios Laranjeiras Rodova Rio Santos, km 593 - Vila Orabrios, sem numero, Paraty RJ - BR Condominios Laranjeiras Rodova Rio Santos, km 593 - Vila Orabrios, sem numero, Paraty RJ - BR Condominios Laranjeiras Rodova Rio Santos, km 593 - Vila Orabrios, sem numero, Paraty RJ - BR - Nacounting Information Non VALE FATTURA AIR FINI IVA NOT CEE TRAFFIC STATUS DOG X - NOT CORRO SANTOS RODO RIO RIO RIO RIO RIO RIO RIO RIO RIO RI	Consignee's	s Name and Address		Co	nsignee's Account Num	ber															
BILL MAURIZIO Condominio Laranjeiras Rodova Rio Santos, km 593 - Villa Oraborio, sem numero, Paraty RJ - BR CEP 23.970-00 Ilsusing Carrieris Name and Oliy CRASTA e CO. SRL CORSO GARIBALDI 367 - NAPOLI () Apprets IATA Code Santa SANTATIONO ACCOUNT No. 38474310010 Apprets IATA Code SEGRATE To Santa S				С	NPJ: 943.308.	168-49				noted) for carriage SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT ON THE REVERSE HEREOF. A GOODS MAY BE CARRIED BY ANY OTHER MEANS INCLUDING ROAD OR ANY OTHER CARRI									LL ER		
Instrumed Carrier's Name and City CARSTA e CO. SRL CORSO GARIBALDI 367 NOT CEE TRAFFIC STATUS DOG X	Condor	ninio Laranjeir Oratorio, sem r				n 593				AGREES THAT THE SHIPMENT MAY BE CARRIED VIA INTERMEDIATE STOPPING PLACES WHICH THE CARRIER DEEMS APPROPRIATE. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTICE CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may increase such limitation of liability between the concerning carriers and the concerning carriers.										CE	
CRAST A C.O. SRL CORSO GARIBALDI 367 - NAPOLI () Agent's IATA Code 38471310010 Agent's IATA Code 38471310010 Agent's IATA Code 38471310010 Agent's IATA Code 38471310010 Code Fiscale/Partita Iva del mitterite SEGRATE To Plays Code SEGRATE To Second Investment Codes Fig Conter Use City FigerObse Amount of requirement To Second Investment To Second Investment			nd City							Account	ing Inform	atior	n								_
Altport of Deparature (Add: Of First Carrier) and Requested Routing SEGRATE To Brussey and Requested Routing SEGRATE To Brussey and Requested Routing SEGRATE To Brussey and Requested Routing Fig First Carrier To Brussey and Requested Routing SEGRATE To Brussey and Requested Routing Fig First Carrier Fig First Carrier To Brussey and Requested Routing Fig First Carrier To Brussey and Requested Routing Fig First Carrier Fig Fig First Carrier F	CORSO	GARIBALDI				NON VALE FATTURA AI FINI IVA															
Altport of Deparature (Add: Of First Carrier) and Requested Routing SEGRATE To Brussey and Requested Routing SEGRATE To Brussey and Requested Routing SEGRATE To Brussey and Requested Routing Fig First Carrier To Brussey and Requested Routing SEGRATE To Brussey and Requested Routing Fig First Carrier Fig First Carrier To Brussey and Requested Routing Fig First Carrier To Brussey and Requested Routing Fig First Carrier Fig Fig First Carrier F																					
SEGRATE To By First Carrier	3																				
Total Prepaid Total Collect Carges By First Carrier By First Ca	Airport of Deparature (Addr. Of First Carrier) and Requested Routing									Codice Fi	a Iva	1 - -						n Imp	<u> </u>	\Box	
Airport of Designation RIO DE JANEIRO A729514/30+A20672/31 A72951	To By First Carrier Routing and					to	by	to	by	Currency							1	for Carriage	De		ns
Altport of Destination RIO DE JANEIRO A29514/30+A20672/31 **RO DE JANEIRO A29514/30+A20672/31 **RO MARIANCE ACTION OF THE ACTI	GIG	ITA-ITALIA 1	RASPO	ORTO	AEREO SPA					EUR		Х	INICIID		K						
***Att. Sr Maurizio Billi - Casa 07 Lote 04 A/C Sr Roberto Da Silva (Caseiro) Notify: same as consignee No of Gross Weight Kg Roberto Da Silva (Caseiro) Notify: same as consignee No of Gross Weight Kg Roberto Da Silva (Caseiro) Notify: same as consignee No of Gross Weight Kg Roberto Da Silva (Caseiro) Notify: same and silva (Silva (Silva Silva	RIO DE JANEIRO AZ9514/30+AZ0672/31							Flig	ght/Date	Amount of I		thereof, indicate amount to be insured in figures in box marked 'amount of insurance' ASSICURAZIONE - Qualora il Vettore offra una assicurazione e tale assicurazione sia rich							nsurance' curazione sia richiesta in base a	alle	
Pieces RCP 1 130.00 M FREIGH COLLECT 1 130.0	***Att. S A/C Sr	Sr Maurizio Bil Roberto Da Si	lva (Ca																		
Pieces RCP 1 130.00 M FREIGH COLLECT 1 130.0	No of	Gross Weight	Kg	Rate Class Char				e III	Rate		Total			1	Vatur	e an	d Quantity	of Goods			_
FREIGH COLLECT HS CODE: 1 PKG: 130 KG NOT STACKABLE Dims:1/125x125x46 Prepaid Weight Collect 2820.00 Valutation Charge Insurance Premium Toxx Special Handling Total Other Charges Due Agent 0.00 Total Other Charges Due Carrier O.00 Signature of Shipper or his Agent Total Prepaid Total Collect 2820 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 24/10/2024 SWK Executed on (Date) at (Place)	Pieces RCP					Weig								L	1						
Prepaid Weight Collect Other Charges P.B.A. Fee 2820.00 Valutation Charge Insurance Premium Tax Special Handling Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignment contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations. Total Other Charges Due Carrier 0.00 Total Other Charges Due Carrier 0.00 Domiziani Inox Lava Design Srl EXA2401243 Signature of Shipper or his Agent Total Prepaid Total Collect 2820 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 24/10/2024 SWK Executed on (Date) at (Place)	1 FREIGH	1				1	130.00	2	820.00	2	2620.0		1 1	HS C PKO NOT	S CODE: PKG; 130 KG OT STACKABLE						
Prepaid Weight Collect Other Charges P.B.A. Fee 2820.00 Valutation Charge Insurance Premium Tax Special Handling Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignment contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations. Total Other Charges Due Carrier 0.00 Total Other Charges Due Carrier 0.00 Domiziani Inox Lava Design Srl EXA2401243 Signature of Shipper or his Agent Total Prepaid Total Collect 2820 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 24/10/2024 SWK Executed on (Date) at (Place)	10000						400.00					2020.00			0.719 CRM					P.M	
Valutation Charge Insurance Premium Tax Special Handling Total Other Charges Due Agent 0.00 Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignment contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations. Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose. Domiziani Inox Lava Design Srl EXA2401243 Signature of Shipper or his Agent Total Prepaid Total Collect 2820 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 24/10/2024 SWK Executed on (Date) at (Place)			Collect						2820.0				20.00						_		
Total Other Charges Due Agent O.00 Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignment contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations. In intente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose. Domiziani Inox Lava Design Srl Total Prepaid Total Collect Signature of Shipper or his Agent Total Collect Signature of Shipper or his Agent EXA2401243 Signature of Shipper or his Agent (Place)																					
Total Other Charges Due Agent O.00 Total Other Charges Due Carrier O.00 Total Collect Signature of Shipper or his Agent Total Other Charges in Dest. Currency Occurrency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency Occurrency Conversion Rates Occurrency Conversio	Valutation Charge							Insurance Premium													
contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations. It mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose. Domiziani Inox Lava Design Srl EXA2401243 Signature of Shipper or his Agent Total Prepaid Total Collect 2820 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 24/10/2024 SWK Executed on (Date) at (Place)	Тах							cial Handlin	g												
Total Other Charges Due Carrier 0.00 Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose. Domiziani Inox Lava Design Srl EXA2401243 Signature of Shipper or his Agent Total Prepaid Total Collect 2820 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 24/10/2024 SWK Executed on (Date) at (Place)		Total C		ges Due	Agent		con	itains dan	gerous go	ods, such p	art is prope	erty d	lescr	ibed							
Signature of Shipper or his Agent Total Prepaid Z820 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 24/10/2024 Executed on (Date) at (Place)		Total C		ges Due	Carrier		con	Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per													
2820 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 24/10/2024 Executed on (Date) at (Place)							1											EXA240124	13		
Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 24/10/2024 SWK Executed on (Date) at (Place)		Total Prepaid	2000	Total Collect														_			
	Currei	ncy Conversion Ra		CC Charges in Dest. Currency				10/2024	SV	VK	/K										_
	For Carrie	rs use Only at Des	tination	Charge at Destination							(F	Place))					•			

